
Heptathlon

MultiStars

Firenze 2015 (14/15 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 55.72 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2012R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

28th Multistars 2015 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

5 Jan 1985

5900Sofía IFANTÍDOU1 GRE
-1.1

943

14.25

806

1.66

1749

769

13.62

2518

798

25.99

D1: 3316

853

6.01

4169

-0.6
929

53.57

802

2:21.56

D2:25845098

-0.3

(3) (1) (10)(14)(8) (10) (2)

(9) (7)(4) (4) (1) (1)R: 2543 (8) J: 1659 (3) T: 1698 (1)

28 Jun 1989

5806Katsiaryna NETSVIATAYEVA2 BLR
-1.1

957

14.15

879

1.72

1836

825

14.47

2661

879

25.08

D1: 3540

700

5.50

4240

0.0
650

39.09

916

2:13.35

D2:22664890

-1.0

(14) (8) (1)(4)(7) (5) (1)

(3) (1)(2) (3) (3) (7)R: 2752 (1) J: 1579 (8) T: 1475 (2)

23 Nov 1987

5711Uhunoma OSAZUWA3 NGR
-1.1

998

13.86

991

1.81

1989

695

12.51

2684

842

25.49

D1: 3526

865

6.05

4391

-0.8
572

35.03

748

2:25.70

D2:21854963

0.0

(2) (13) (16)(8)(3) (1) (5)

(1) (2)(1) (1) (2) (8)R: 2588 (7) J: 1856 (1) T: 1267 (8)

24 Mar 1994

5684Lucia MOKRÁSOVÁ4 SVK
+1.4

971

14.05

806

1.66

1777

707

12.69

2484

894

24.92

D1: 3378

780

5.77

4158

+0.1
691

41.22

835

2:19.17

D2:23064849

0.0

(6) (6) (5)(3)(4) (10) (4)

(7) (4)(5) (6) (4) (5)R: 2700 (4) J: 1586 (7) T: 1398 (5)

27 Feb 1990

5638Mari KLAUP5 EST
+1.4

931

14.34

916

1.75

1847

694

12.50

2541

777

26.23

D1: 3318

732

5.61

4050

-0.8
761

44.87

827

2:19.71

D2:23204811

-0.3

(12) (4) (7)(16)(9) (3) (6)

(2) (6)(3) (7) (6) (4)R: 2535 (9) J: 1648 (4) T: 1455 (3)

12 Mar 1997

5600Hanne MAUDENS6 BEL
+1.6

818

15.18

953

1.78

1771

541

10.18

2312

838

25.54

D1: 3150

899

6.16

4049

+0.7
683

40.80

868

2:16.74

D2:24504732

-1.0

(1) (7) (2)(9)(21) (2) (20)

(8) (13)(14) (8) (8) (2)R: 2524 (11) J: 1852 (2) T: 1224 (11)

8 Oct 1993

5583Elodie JAKOB7 SUI
-1.1

1008

13.79

736

1.60

1744

635

11.61

2379

845

25.46

D1: 3224

756

5.69

3980

-0.5
782

45.97

821

2:20.16

D2:23594762

-0.3

(11) (2) (8)(7)(2) (19) (12)

(11) (11)(12) (10) (7) (3)R: 2674 (5) J: 1492 (15) T: 1417 (4)

27 Jun 1988

5483Jessica TAYLOR-JEMMETT8 GBR
-0.8

971

14.05

771

1.63

1742

678

12.25

2420

924

24.60

D1: 3344

816

5.89

4160

+0.5
486

30.52

837

2:19.03

D2:21394646

0.0

(5) (19) (4)(2)(4) (14) (7)

(12) (5)(10) (5) (9) (11)R: 2732 (2) J: 1587 (6) T: 1164 (18)

8 Mar 1994

5469Marthe Yasmine KOALA9 BUR
-1.1

1044

13.54

771

1.63

1815

660

11.98

2475

932

24.51

D1: 3407

837

5.96

4244

+0.9
590

35.98

635

2:34.73

D2:20624834

0.0

(4) (11) (20)(1)(1) (14) (10)

(4) (3)(6) (2) (5) (16)R: 2611 (6) J: 1608 (5) T: 1250 (10)

17 May 1990

5379Jessica TAPPIN10 GBR
-0.8

970

14.06

842

1.69

1812

614

11.28

2426

879

25.09

D1: 3305

657

5.35

3962

-1.0
557

34.24

860

2:17.31

D2:20744519

0.0

(16) (15) (3)(5)(6) (6) (13)

(5) (8)(8) (11) (10) (13)R: 2709 (3) J: 1499 (13) T: 1171 (16)

11 Oct 1990

5291Ashleigh HAMILTON11 AUS
+1.4

907

14.51

771

1.63

1678

726

12.98

2404

815

25.80

D1: 3219

771

5.74

3990

-0.4
489

30.66

812

2:20.87

D2:20724479

-0.3

(7) (18) (9)(11)(11) (14) (3)

(16) (12)(11) (9) (12) (14)R: 2534 (10) J: 1542 (10) T: 1215 (13)

2 Feb 1989

5269Yelena YERMOLINA12 RUS
-0.8

860

14.86

771

1.63

1631

610

11.22

2241

723

26.87

D1: 2964

765

5.72

3729

-0.2
706

42.01

834

2:19.25

D2:23054435

-0.5

(9) (5) (6)(18)(19) (14) (15)

(18) (18)(18) (16) (14) (6)R: 2417 (15) J: 1536 (11) T: 1316 (6)

25 Jul 1985

5240Tine Bach EJLERSEN13 DEN
-0.8

884

14.68

806

1.66

1690

580

10.77

2270

787

26.12

D1: 3057

762

5.71

3819

+0.2
626

37.84

795

2:22.15

D2:21834445

-0.3

(10) (9) (11)(15)(16) (10) (18)

(15) (16)(15) (13) (13) (9)R: 2466 (12) J: 1568 (9) T: 1206 (15)

3 Mar 1990

5177Kaymarie JONES14 JAM
-1.1

905

14.53

842

1.69

1747

676

12.23

2423

856

25.34

D1: 3279

631

5.26

3910

+0.9
580

35.43

687

2:30.43

D2:18984490

0.0

(19) (12) (19)(6)(12) (6) (8)

(10) (9)(9) (12) (11) (18)R: 2448 (13) J: 1473 (16) T: 1256 (9)

26 Apr 1996

5052Andrea MEDINA15 ESP
+1.4

891

14.63

842

1.69

1733

610

11.23

2343

803

25.93

D1: 3146

651

5.33

3797

+0.2
559

34.33

696

2:29.77

D2:19064356

-1.0

(17) (14) (18)(12)(15) (6) (14)

(13) (14)(13) (14) (15) (17)R: 2390 (16) J: 1493 (14) T: 1169 (17)

23 Oct 1985

5035Anouk FORAFO16 FRA
-0.8

879

14.72

701

1.57

1580

601

11.09

2181

718

26.92

D1: 2899

729

5.60

3628

+0.5
615

37.27

792

2:22.37

D2:21364243

-0.5

(13) (10) (12)(20)(17) (21) (16)

(19) (20)(19) (18) (17) (12)R: 2389 (17) J: 1430 (17) T: 1216 (12)

MultiStars - 2015 - Heptathlon DecaAmérica / MunDeportesPage 1



Firenze 2015 (14/15 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 55.72 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2012R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

28th Multistars 2015 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

16 Jun 1995

5034Vasilikí MARKOPOÚLOU17 GRE
+1.6

868

14.80

632

1.51

1500

662

12.02

2162

802

25.95

D1: 2964

768

5.73

3732

-0.3
546

33.65

756

2:25.09

D2:20704278

-0.3

(8) (16) (15)(13)(18) (23) (9)

(23) (18)(20) (15) (16) (15)R: 2426 (14) J: 1400 (18) T: 1208 (14)

12 Sep 1994

4942Ólga KASTANÁ18 GRE
+1.6

860

14.86

666

1.54

1526

535

10.08

2061

703

27.11

D1: 2764

634

5.27

3398

+1.3
781

45.91

763

2:24.55

D2:21784179

-0.5

(18) (3) (14)(21)(19) (22) (21)

(21) (21)(22) (19) (18) (10)R: 2326 (19) J: 1300 (20) T: 1316 (6)

6 Sep 1994

4886Sandra BÖLL19 DEN
+1.6

818

15.18

842

1.69

1660

582

10.80

2242

818

25.76

D1: 3060

665

5.38

3725

-1.0
437

27.90

724

2:27.53

D2:18264162

-0.5

(15) (20) (17)(10)(21) (6) (17)

(17) (15)(17) (17) (19) (19)R: 2360 (18) J: 1507 (12) T: 1019 (19)

25 Oct 1990

4435Anna GENERALI20 ITA
+1.6

792

15.38

736

1.60

1528

475

9.17

2003

606

28.32

D1: 2609

532

4.90

3141

+0.2
503

31.39

791

2:22.42

D2:18263644

-0.5

(21) (17) (13)(23)(23) (19) (23)

(20) (23)(23) (22) (20) (19)R: 2189 (20) J: 1268 (21) T: 978 (20)

15 Oct 1990

DNFKaty SEALY BIZ
+1.6

741

15.78

771

1.63

1512

560

10.47

2072

677

27.42

D1: 2749

623

5.23

3372

+0.2
DNS

-0.5

(20)(22)(24) (14) (19)

(22) (22)(21) (20)R: 1418 (23) J: 1394 (19) T: 560 (22)

16 Sep 1991

DNFMoe SASEGBON GBR
+1.4

895

14.60

916

1.75

1811

656

11.93

2467

774

26.27

D1: 3241

DNS
-1.0

(17)(14) (3) (11)

(6) (10)(7)R: 1669 (21) J: 916 (22) T: 656 (21)

30 Sep 1986

DNFJillian DROUIN CAN
-0.8

925

14.38

806

1.66

1731

533

10.06

2264

720

26.90

D1: 2984

DNS
-1.0

(19)(10) (10) (22)

(14) (17)(16)R: 1645 (22) J: 806 (23) T: 533 (23)

8 Jan 1995

DNFKatie STAINTON GBR
+1.4

905

14.53

0

NH

905

DNS(12)

(24)R: 905 (24)

6536Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 274456204691D1: 379228602035

9169298999328259911044
2:13.3553.576.1624.5114.471.8113.54

R: 2892 J: 1890 T: 1754
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